Pagina 1 van 15
© bpost Campo-Rodan J1995 (cr)(P1119►P1158) (2582-2623) 176 ► tenminste aantal FDC's uitgegeven 26 ►tenminste aantal missende scans
© bpost Campo-Rodan A1995 (cr)(P1119►P1158) (2582-2623) 176 ► au moins nombre de FDC émis 26 ►au moins nombre de scans manquants
© bpost Campo-Rodan Y1995 (cr)(P1119►P1158) (2582-2623) 176 ► at least number of FDCs issued 26 ►at least number of missing scans
▼ P…. P…. P…. P….
NL► 2582 / 2583 - Promotie van de filatelie vv► ▬ folder Nr. 1 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2582 / 2583 - Promotion de la philatélie pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 1 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2582 / 2583 - Promotion of philately ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 1 / 95 ▬ Note:

Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
NL► 2589 / 2591 -  Gentse Floraliën IX vv► ▬ folder Nr. 3 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2589 / 2591 - Floralies de Gand IX pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 3 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2589 / 2591 - Floralies of Ghent IX ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 3 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1128 2591 ▼ P. 1128 2591 ▼ P. 1128 2591 ▼  -----
Ø
11 11a 11b 11c 11d
NL► 2592 / 2595 - Spel en ontspanning vv► ▬ folder Nr. 4 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2592 / 2595 - Jeux et détente pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2592 / 2595 - Games and entertainment ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1129 2592 ▼ P. 1129 2592 ▼ ?scan? 2592 ?1x ◙ P.1129 ▼ P. 1129 2592
12 12a 12b 12c 12d
NL► 2592 / 2595 - Spel en ontspanning vv► ▬ folder Nr. 4 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2592 / 2595 - Jeux et détente pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2592 / 2595 - Games and entertainment ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1130 2593 ▼ P. 1130 2593 ▼ P. 1130 2593 ▼ P. 1130 2593
13 13a 13b 13c 13d
NL► 2592 / 2595 - Spel en ontspanning vv► ▬ folder Nr. 4 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2592 / 2595 - Jeux et détente pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2592 / 2595 - Play and relaxation ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1131 2594 ▼ P. 1131 2594 ▼ ?scan? 2594 ?1x ◙ P.1131 ▼ P. 1131 2594
14 14a 14b 14c 14d
Brux-Bruss
Mariakerke
Brus-Brux

Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
NL► 2592 / 2595 - Spel en ontspanning vv► ▬ folder Nr. 4 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2592 / 2595 - Jeux et détente pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2592 / 2595 - Games and entertainment ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 4 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1132 2595 ▼ P. 1132 2595 ▼ ?scan? 2595 ?1x ◙ P.1132 ▼ P. 1132 2595
15 15a 15b 15c 15d
NL► 2596 - Dag van de postzegel - Frans de Troyer - Thematische Filatelie vv► ▬ folder Nr. 5 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2596 - Journée du Timbre - Frans de Troyer - Thématique Philatélie pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2596 - Stamp day - Frans de Troyer - Thematic Philately ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1133 2596 ▼ P. 1133 2596 ▼ P. 1133 2596 ▼ P. 1133 2596
16 16a 16b 16c 16d
NL► 2596 - Dag van de postzegel - Frans de Troyer - Thematische Filatelie vv► ▬ folder Nr. 5 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2596 - Journée du Timbre - Frans de Troyer - Thématique Philatélie pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2596 - Stamp day - Frans de Troyer - Thematic Philately ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1133 2596 ▼ P. 1133 2596 ▼ ?scan? 2596 ?1x ◙ P.1133 ▼ ?scan? 2596 ?1x ◙ P.1133
17 17a 17b 17c 17d
NL► 2596 - Dag van de postzegel - Frans de Troyer - Thematische Filatelie vv► ▬ folder Nr. 5 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2596 - Journée du Timbre - Frans de Troyer - Thématique Philatélie pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2596 - Stamp day - Frans de Troyer - Thematic Philately ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:

Place: ps or nps
NL► 2597 / 2598 - Europa - Bevrijding - Beelddoorloper - Horizontaal paar vv► ▬ folder Nr. 6 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Libération pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Liberation - Horizontal pair ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1134 2597 ▼ P. 1134 2597 ▼ P. 1134 2597 ▼ P. 1134 2597
19 19a 19b 19c 19d
NL► 2597 / 2598 - Europa - Bevrijding - Beelddoorloper - Horizontaal paar vv► ▬ folder Nr. 6 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Libération pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Liberation - Horizontal pair ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1134 2597 ▼ P. 1134 2597 ▼  ----- ▼  -----
Ø Ø
20 20a 20b 20c 20d
NL► 2597 / 2598 - Europa - Bevrijding - Beelddoorloper - Verticaal paar vv► ▬ folder Nr. 6 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Libération pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Liberation - Vertical pair ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ ?scan? 2598 ?1x ◙ P.1135 ▼ P. 1135 2598 ▼ ?scan? 2598 ?1x ◙ P.1135 ▼ P. 1135 2598
21 21a 21b 21c 21d
NL► 2597 / 2598 - Europa - Bevrijding - Beelddoorloper - Verticaal paar vv► ▬ folder Nr. 6 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Libération pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2597 / 2598 - Europe - Liberation - Vertical pair ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 6 / 95 ▬ Note:

Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
NL► 2599  -  Z.M. K. Albert II zegel: type MVTM (nr 2576) vv► ▬ folder Nr. 5 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2599 - Roi Albert II - type MVTM (n° 2576) pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2599 - H.M. King Albert II seal: type MVTM (n° 2576) ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 5 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. Øn 2599 ▼  ----- ▼  ----- ▼  -----
Ø Ø Ø
23 23a 23b 23c 23d
NL► 2600 - De slag bij Fontenoy - Gemeenschappelijke uitgifte met Ierland vv► ▬ folder Nr. 7 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2600 - La bataille de Fontenoy - Emission commune avec l'Irlande pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 7 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2600 - Battle of Fontenoy - Joint issue with Ireland ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 7 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1136 2600 ▼ P. 1136 2600 ▼ P. 1136 2600 ▼ ?scan? 2600 ?1x ◙ P.1136
24 24a 24b 24c 24d
NL► 2600 - De slag bij Fontenoy - Gemeenschappelijke uitgifte met Ierland vv► ▬ folder Nr. 7 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2600 - La bataille de Fontenoy - Emission commune avec l'Irlande pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 7 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2600 - Battle of Fontenoy - Joint issue with Ireland ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 7 / 95 ▬ Note:

27 27a 27b 27c 27d
NL► 2602 / 2603 - Kunstreeks vv► ▬ folder Nr. 9 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2602 / 2603 - Série artistique pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 9 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2602 / 2603 - Art series ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 9 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1139 2603 ▼ P. 1139 2603 ▼ P. 1139 2603 ▼  -----
Ø
28 28a 28b 28c 28d
NL► 2604 / 2606 - Toeristisch vv► ▬ folder Nr. 10 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2604/2606 - Touristique pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 10 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2604 / 2606 - Tourist ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 10 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1141 2605 ▼ P. 1140 2604 ▼ P. 1140 2604 ▼ P. 1142 2606
29 29a 29b 29c 29d
NL► 2607 - Sport - 100 jaar Koninklijke Belgische Voetbalbond - K.B.V.B. vv► ▬ folder Nr. 11 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2607 - Sport - 100 ans Association Royale Belge de Football - URBSFA-KBVB pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 11 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2607 - Sports - 100 years Royal Belgian Football Association - K.B.V.B. ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 11 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ ?scan? 2607 ?1x ◙ P.1143 ▼ ?scan? 2607 ?1x ◙ P.1143 ▼ P. 1143 2607 ▼ P. 1143 2607
30 30a 30b 30c 30d
Brus-Brux Brux-Bruss Leuze-E-H St-Gearges
Frameries
waarschijnlijk geen FDC meer / Probablement plus de FDC /

Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
NL► 2607 - Sport - 100 jaar Koninklijke Belgische Voetbalbond - K.B.V.B. vv► ▬ folder Nr. 11 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2607 - Sport - 100 ans Association Royale Belge de Football - URBSFA-KBVB pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 11 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2607 - Sport - 100 years Royal Belgian Football Association - K.B.V.B. ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 11 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1143 2607 ▼ P. 1143 2607 ▼  ----- ▼  -----
Ø Ø
31 31a 31b 31c 31d
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1144 2608 ▼ ?scan? 2608 ?1x ◙ P.1144 ▼ P. 1144 2608 ▼ P. 1144 2608
32 32a 32b 32c 32d
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1144 2608 ▼ P. 1144 2608 ▼  ----- ▼  -----
Ø Ø
33 33a 33b 33c 33d
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1145 2609 ▼ ?scan? 2609 ?1x ◙ P.1145 ▼ P. 1145 2609 ▼ P. 1145 2609
34 34a 34b 34c 34d
Tongeren
waarschijnlijk geen FDC meer / Probablement plus de FDC /
Probably no more FDC

Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1145 2609 ▼ P. 1145 2609 ▼  ----- ▼  -----
Ø Ø
35 35a 35b 35c 35d
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1146 2610 ▼ ?scan? 2610 P.1146 ▼ P. 1146 2610 ▼ P. 1146 2610
36 36a 36b 36c 36d
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1146 2610 ▼ P. 1146 2610 ▼  ----- ▼  -----
Ø Ø
37 37a 37b 37c 37d
NL► 2608 / 2611 - Zeilschepen - 4 zegels uit boekje B26 vv► ▬ folder Nr. 12 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2608 / 2611 - Voiliers - 4 timbres du carnet B26 pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2608 / 2611 - Sailing ships - 4 stamps from booklet B26 ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 12 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1147 2611 ▼ ?scan? 2611 ?1x ◙ P.1147 ▼ P. 1147 2611 ▼ P. 1147 2611
38 38a 38b 38c 38d
Leuze-E-H
Leuze-E-HBrux-BrussBrus-Brux
 -----

Place: ps or nps
Nr van Postzegels op FDC
N° du timbre sur le FDC
No. of stamps on FDC
Plaats: vv of gnvv
Lieu: pv ou pdpv
Place: ps or nps
NL► 2615 / 2618 - Oude moto's vv► ▬ folder Nr. 14 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2615 / 2618 - Vieilles motos pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2615 / 2618 - Old motorcycles ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1151 2615 ▼ P. 1151 2615 ▼ P. 1151 2615 ▼ P. 1151 2615
43 43a 43b 43c 43d
NL► 2615 / 2618 - Oude moto's vv► ▬ folder Nr. 14 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2615 / 2618 - Vieilles motos pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2615 / 2618 - Old motorcycles ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1152 2616 ▼ ?scan? 2616 ?1x ◙ P.1152 ▼ P. 1152 2616 ▼ P. 1152 2616
44 44a 44b 44c 44d
NL► 2615 / 2618 - Oude moto's vv► ▬ folder Nr. 14 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2615 / 2618 - Vieilles motos pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2615 / 2618 - Old motorcycles ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1153 2617 ▼ ?scan? 2617 ?1x ◙ P.1153 ▼ P. 1153 2617 ▼ P. 1153 2617
45 45a 45b 45c 45d
NL► 2615 / 2618 - Oude moto's vv► ▬ folder Nr. 14 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2615 / 2618 - Vieilles motos pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2615 / 2618 - Old motorcycles ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 14 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1154 2618 ▼ ?scan? 2618 ?1x ◙ P.1154 ▼ P. 1154 2618 ▼ P. 1154 2618
46 46a 46b 46c 46d
Missende FDC met stempel(s) uit ▲ FDC manquant estamponé à ▲
Missing FDC stamped at
PeerHerstalBrux-1060-BrusBrus-1060-Brux

NL► 2619 - Jeugdfilatelie - Sammy - Stripfiguur - Raoul Cauvin vv► ▬ folder Nr. 15 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2619 - Philatélie jeunesse - Sammy - Personnage de dessin animé - Raoul Cauvin pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 15 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2619 - Youth philately - Sammy - Cartoon character - Raoul Cauvin ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 15 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1155 2619 ▼ P. 1155 2619 ▼ P. 1155 2619 ▼  -----
Ø
48 48a 48b 48c 48d
NL► 2620 - Solidariteit - Strijd tegen AIDS vv► ▬ folder Nr.16  / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2620 - Solidarité - Lutte contre le SIDA pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°.16  / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2620 - Solidarity - Fight against AIDS ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°.16  / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1156 2620 ▼ P. 1156 2620 ▼ P. 1156 2620 ▼  -----
Ø
49 49a 49b 49c 49d
NL► 2621 - Koningsfeest - Koning Albert II en Koningin Paola gnvv► ▬ folder Nr. 16bis / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2621 - Fête du Roi - Le Roi Albert II et la Reine Paola pdpv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 16bis / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2621 - Feast of the King - King Albert II and Queen Paola nps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 16bis / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1157 2621 ▼ ?scan? 2621 ?1x ◙ P.1157 ▼ P. 1157 2621 ▼ P. 1157 2621
50 50a 50b 50c 50d
Missende FDC met stempel(s) uit ▲ FDC manquant estamponé à ▲
Missing FDC stamped at
La Hulpe IILa Hulpe I

Place: ps or nps
NL► 2621 - Koningsfeest - Koning Albert II en Koningin Paola gnvv► ▬ folder Nr. 16bis / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2621 - Fête du Roi - Le Roi Albert II et la Reine Paola pdpv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 16bis / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2621 - Feast of the King - King Albert II and Queen Paola nps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 16bis / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ P. 1157 2621 ▼ P. 1157 2621 ▼ P. 1157 2621 ▼ ?scan? 2621 P.1157
d Missende
51 51a 51b 51c 51d
NL► 2621 - Koningsfeest - Koning Albert II en Koningin Paola gnvv► ▬ folder Nr. 16bis / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2621 - Fête du Roi - Le Roi Albert II et la Reine Paola pdpv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 16bis / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2621 - Feast of the King - King Albert II and Queen Paola nps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 16bis / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ ?scan? 2621 ?1x ◙ P.1157 ▼ ?scan? 2621 ?1x ◙ P.1157 ▼ ?scan? 2621 ?1x ◙ P.1157 ▼ ?scan? 2621 ?1x ◙ P.1157
52 52a 52b 52c 52d
NL► 2622 - Kerstmis en Nieuwjaar - De geboorte van Christus vv► ▬ folder Nr. 17 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2622 - Noël et Nouvel An - La Nativité pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 17 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2622 - Christmas and New Year - The birth of Christ ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 17 / 95 ▬ Note:
► ▼ ?scan? 2622 ?1x ◙ P.1158 ▼ ?scan? 2622 ?1x ◙ P.1158 ▼ P. 1158 2622 ▼ P. 1158 2622
53 53a 53b 53c 53d
NL► 2622 - Kerstmis en Nieuwjaar - De geboorte van Christus vv► ▬ folder Nr. 17 / 95 ▬ Opm.: © bpost
FR► 2622 - Noël et Nouvel An - La Nativité pv► ▲ ▬ dépliant N°. 17 / 95 ▬ Note:
EN► 2622 - Christmas and New Year - The birth of Christ ps► ▲ ▬ flyer N°. 17 / 95 ▬ Note: